accessories
overview of sampling accessories
brochure
2
Contents
1 Tailored accessories for perfect results .............................................. 3
2 Sampling accessories overview .......................................................... 4
3 Lens accessories ................................................................................ 5

LED/SSL: flicker measurement   ·   · ¹
Appearance: transmission measurement      ·
Appearance: colour measurement · ·
  ·
Appearance: gloss measurement     ·
5
3 Lens accessories
For remote sensing in combination with Admesy’s colorimeters,
spectrometers and light meters, Admesy has developed a number of
optical lens systems which can be connected to Admesy’s M8 optical fiber.
This allows flexibility when integrating measurement devices into
production lines or for R&D purposes.
Item code Description
AC-CC-01 1 cm² UV-NIR cosine corrector system
AC-COL-5 5 mm collimating lens system¹
AC-COL-10 10 mm collimating lens system¹
AC-COL-20 20 mm collimating lens system¹
AC-IDMS-1-1 IDMS lens system²
AC-VMS-1-05 VMS lens system³
AC-BRTS-CC Cosine corrector for Brontes colorimeter
AC-L10-Tube 100mm measurement tube for 10mm lens
system
1 +/- 0.3° acceptance angle.
2 International Display Measurement Standard +/- 1° FOV, +/- 1° acceptance angle.
3 Variable Message Sign +/- 1° FOV, +/- 0.5° acceptance angle.
6
4 Optical fibers
Admesy has developed the M8 optical fibers which ensure a fixed position
when connecting devices and accessories such as separate lenses,
integrating spheres etc. The fixed position allows more stable
measurement results and enhances repeatability. Fibers are available in
different lengths.
Item code Description
AC-FBR-250 250 mm optical fiber
AC-FBR-500 500 mm optical fiber
AC-FBR-1000 1000 mm optical fiber
AC-FBR-2000 2000 mm optical fiber
AC-FBR-3000 3000 mm optical fiber
7
5 Integrating spheres
For radiant power measurements of light sources, Admesy offers various
integrating spheres. Integrating spheres can be connected to our

AC-ADP-9V 9V DC net adapter
13
8 Calibration accessories
For Arges, Vates and Cylon, Admesy offers calibration tiles to ensure
accurate measurement results.
Item code Description
AC-CT-GS Gloss standard
AC-CT-RSC Reflection standard (calibrated)
AC-CT-RS Reflection standard (non-calibrated)
14
9 Dust caps
Dust caps are available for the Brontes colorimeter and 10 and 20mm lens
system devices.
Item code Description
AC-DUST-BRTS Dust cap for Brontes colorimeter
AC-DUST-L10 Dust cap for 10mm lens system
AC-DUST-L20 Dust cap for 20mm lens system
15
Admesy B.V.
Sleestraat 3
6014 CA Ittervoort